
Date NUIG SALTHILL (OF)  RENMORE  Leisureland Land Training 

Mon 26 Nov Liptrot Ashton

Tues 27 Nov Connery

Wed 28 Nov Naughton
LL      Daly               S&C 
Kelly (Aimee)

Thur 29 Nov am NO SWIM

Thur 29 Nov pm Joyce (Niall)

Fri 30 Nov Cugalj Joyce ( Emelia) S & C  Naughton

Sat 1 Dec King Hogan O'Donnell
Clarke                         
Joyce (niall)

Sun 2 Dec Cai Daly

Mon 3 Dec Whelan Currie

Tues 4 Dec Flannery (Ali)

Wed 5 Dec Mulry
LL  Lennon                
S&C Cancelled

Thurs 6 Dec am NO SWIM

Thurs 6 Dec pm Hornett

Fri 7 Dec Francis Smyth S/C Cancelled

Sat 8 Dec Morris (Leah) Lennon Boyle
Hornet                       
Cugalj

Sun 9 Dec Carton NicUbhaird

Mon 10 Dec Kenny Fitzpatrick O'Brien

Tues 11 Dec Tannian

Wed 12 Dec Kazimierczak
LL  O'Donnell (Naoise) 

S&C   Ashton  

Thur 13 Dec am NO SWIM

Thur 13 Dec PM Griffin

Fri 14 Dec Welby Awaja S/C    Bates

Sat 15 Dec Hearns McGlue Roclawska
Kazimierczak          
McCarthy (Fionn) 

Sun 16 Dec O'Malley (Eoin) Murphy

Mon 17 Dec Connolly(Jamie) Burns

Tues 18 Dec Walsh (Sarah)

Wed 19 Dec Jennings
LL  Liptrot               S&C  
Joyce (Grace)

Thur 20 Dec Bates

Thur 20 Dec Clarke

Fri 21 Dec Kelly (Aimee) Jager S/C Kelly (Aimee)

Sat 22 Dec Wall (Killian) Kearns Kazimierczak
Roclawska            
Whelan

Sun 23 Dec NO SWIMMING NO SWIMMING


